
 

  

 

 

 
    

    
   
   

    
    

  
      

     
      

   
   
   

     
       

       
    

   
    

  
       

  
        

   
    
   
   

    
      

  
                                                                                                                              
  

HEBREW 
UNION 
COLLEGE 
JEWISH 
INSTITUTE 
OF RELIGION 

CINCINNATI JERUSALEM LOS ANGELES NEWYORK 

2024-25 Program Calendar 

Year in Israel 
Sunday, June 30, 2024 Pre-Orientation (Hebrew Placement) 
Monday, July 1, 2024 Summer Term Begins 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Summer Term Ends 
Friday, August 16, 2024 Summer Semester Break Begins 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Summer Semester Break Ends 
Sunday, September 1, 2024 Fall Term Begins 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Last Day to Add/Drop 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 to Saturday, October 5, 2024 Rosh Hashanah (No Classes) 

Friday, October 11, 2024 and Saturday, October 12, 2024 Yom Kippur (No Classes) 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 to Saturday, October 26, 2024 Sukkot (No Classes) 

Friday, October 18, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 Last Day of Class 

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Reading Day 
Monday, December 16, 2004 to Thursday, December 19, 2024 Presentations/Finals 

Friday, December 20, 2024 to Saturday, January 11, 2025 Winter Break 
Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Thursday, January 9, 2025 Elective Winter Intensive 

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Spring Term Begins 
Thursday, January 23, 2025 Last Day to Add / Drop 
Sunday, February 16, 2025 Presidents’ Day Off (No Classes) 

Friday, February 28, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw 
Friday, March 14, 2025 to Sunday, March 16, 2025 Purim (No Classes) 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 Passover Break Begins 
Thursday, April 3, 2025 to Thursday, April 10, 2025 Optional Lithuania Trip (No Classes) 

Saturday, April 19, 2025 Passover Break Ends 
Sunday, April 20, 2025 Classes Resume 
Thursday, May 1, 2025 Yom Ha’atzma’ut 
Thursday, May 8, 2025 Last Day of Class 
Sunday, May 11, 2025 Reading Day 

Monday, May 12, 2025 to Thursday, May 15, 2025 Finals/Presentations 
Friday, May 16, 2025 Closing Shabbat 


